Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Friday, 06 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 44

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 Rhys Chick 23 41 $50.00
Kuri Golf Club

2 Robert Hickling 19 40 $45.00

3 Daniel Dwyer 17 39 $40.00

4 Campbell Anlezark 31 38C/B $35.00

5 Brad Nicholson 13 38 $30.00

Place Getters

1 Rhys Chick 23 41 1 Ball
Kurri Golf Club

2 Robert Hickling 19 40 1 Ball

3 Daniel Dwyer 17 39 1 Ball

4 Campbell Anlezark 31 38 C/B 1 Ball

5 Brad Nicholson 13 38 1 Ball

6 Christian Thompson 15 37C/B 1 Ball

7 Michael Wood 19 37 1 Ball
Muree Golf Club

8 Adam Guest 21 36 C/B 1 Ball

9 Chris Miller 12 36 1 Ball

10 Bryan Robb 18 36 C/B 1 Ball

11 Andrew Murray 11 36 C/B 1 Ball
Kurti Golf Club

12 James Bailey 32 36 C/B 1 Ball

13 KYLE STOKES 21 36 1 Ball

Waratah Golf Club

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran

14
15

16

17

18

Name

Riley Leadley
Brock Stiles

Cypress Lakes Golf & Country Clu

Paul Ireland

Waratah Golf Club

Tim Colton

Kurri Golf Club

Jamieson Reading

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/C

34
8

16

10

Score

35C/B
35

34

33C/B

33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

2



