

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Friday, 06 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course

Total Entrants : 44

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null **Gender** **Tee Blocks**

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Overall Winners						
1	Rhys Chick <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>		23		41	\$50.00
2	Robert Hickling		19		40	\$45.00
3	Daniel Dwyer		17		39	\$40.00
4	Campbell Anlezark		31		38 C/B	\$35.00
5	Brad Nicholson		13		38	\$30.00
Place Getters						
1	Rhys Chick <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>		23		41	1 Ball
2	Robert Hickling		19		40	1 Ball
3	Daniel Dwyer		17		39	1 Ball
4	Campbell Anlezark		31		38 C/B	1 Ball
5	Brad Nicholson		13		38	1 Ball
6	Christian Thompson		15		37 C/B	1 Ball
7	Michael Wood <small>Muree Golf Club</small>		19		37	1 Ball
8	Adam Guest		21		36 C/B	1 Ball
9	Chris Miller		12		36	1 Ball
10	Bryan Robb		18		36 C/B	1 Ball
11	Andrew Murray <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>		11		36 C/B	1 Ball
12	James Bailey		32		36 C/B	1 Ball
13	KYLE STOKES <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>		21		36	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
14	Riley Leadley		34		35 C/B	1 Ball
15	Brock Stiles <small>Cypress Lakes Golf & Country Clu</small>		8		35	1 Ball
16	Paul Ireland <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>		16		34	1 Ball
17	Tim Colton <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>		10		33 C/B	1 Ball
18	Jamieson Reading		2		33 C/B	1 Ball